ISABEL
VIVIANI

Graphic Design
& Art Director

+33 0616587706
belviviani@gmail.com
isabelvivianidesign.com
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Professional Experiences

2022

2020

2018

2015

2012

2010

Infopro Digital - London
Graphic and Motion Designer
Co-manager

iFi audio - Southport
Graphic and Motion Designer

London Villa - London
Senior Graphic Designer

B2 Agéncia - Sdo Paulo
Graphic Designer
Art Director

Cenario Visione - Sdo Paulo
Graphic and Project Designer
Print Production

Image in Action 3D - Sdo Paulo
Graphic Designer
2D and 3D Illustrator

Education

2020

2016

2006

2009

Certification in Web Development
Shaw Academy
1 months

Certification in Digital Language
Escola Cuca
1 month

Bachelor's in Architecture
Centro Académico Belas Artes
3 years

Bachelor's in Graphic Design
Universidade Presbiteriana Mackenzie
3 years

Graphic and motion designer in love with lines, shapes,
colours, tattoos, prime numbers and whatever she

believes should

be considered art.

For the last 15 years she has worked in the wondrous

world of visual

communication - 11 of those in Brazil

and the last three in Europe.

Looking for projects where she can grow, experiment
and improve. There is always room for that.

Photoshop

Ps| sp@eoo®

Illustrator
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Indesign

After Effects
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Premiere
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International Living

Sao Paulo - Brazil
New York - US
Bordeauy - France

London - UK

Languages

English
Fluent

Portuguese
Huent

French
Advanced

Spanish
Intermediate





