

Graphic Design & Art Director

+33 0616587706 belviviani@gmail.com isabelvivianidesign.com



Graphic and motion designer in love with lines, shapes, colours, tattoos, prime numbers and whatever she believes should be considered art.

For the last 15 years she has worked in the wondrous world of visual communication - 11 of those in Brazil and the last three in Europe.

Looking for projects where she can grow, experiment and improve. There is always room for that.

Professional Experiences

•	2022	Infopro Digital - London Graphic and Motion Designer Co-manager
•	2020	iFi audio - Southport Graphic and Motion Designer
•	2018	London Villa - London Senior Graphic Designer
•	2015	B2 Agência - São Paulo Graphic Designer Art Director
•	2012	Cenário Visione - São Paulo Graphic and Project Designer Print Production
	2010	Image in Action 3D - São Paulo Graphic Designer 2D and 3D Illustrator

Education

•	2020	Certification in Web Development Shaw Academy 1 months
•	2016	Certification in Digital Language Escola Cuca 1 month
•	2006	Bachelor's in Architecture Centro Acadêmico Belas Artes 3 years
•	2009	Bachelor's in Graphic Design Universidade Presbiteriana Mackenz 3 years



International Living

- São Paulo Brazil
- New York US
- Bordeaux France
- London Uk

Languages

- English Fluent
- Portuguese Fluent
- French Advanced
 - Spanish Intermediat